Statement of own shares dealings from 25 March 24 to 29 March 24

Daily weighted

Issuer’s name Issuer’s identifying code | Date of transaction I-denti-fyi?g code of Aggregated daily volume (in average price of the Market
financial instrument number of shares) (MIC code)
purchased shares
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTY] 25-Mar-24 FR0013451333 4 300 37,4127 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTY] 26-Mar-24 FR0013451333 1350 37,5395 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTY] 27-Mar-24 FR0013451333 1050 37,6858 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTY] 28-Mar-24 FR0013451333 650 37,7090 XPAR
TOTAL 7 350 37,5012
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SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE

O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4

20240327 16:00:54.117716 +0]
20240327 16:01:40.063532 +0!

20240327 16:02:25.108532 +0
20240327 16:03:11.048475 +04
20240327 16:06:14.099951 +0
20240327 16:07:46.092158 +04
20240327 16:09:17.061464 +0
20240327 16:11:34.100104 +04
20240327 16:12:20.047481 +0
20240327 16:13:06.099419 +04
20240328 08:00:27.378973 +0
20240328 08:16:09.606059 +04
20240328 08:34:34.423255 +0
20240328 10:04:01.479651 +04
20240328 11:09:14.923636 +0
20240328 12:40:23.022681 +04
20240328 12:59:30.714988 +0
20240328 13:33:46.247665 +04
20240328 14:02:43.885523 +0
20240328 14:18:29.852072 +04
20240328 14:18:29.856929 +0
20240328 14:18:29.861264 +04
20240328 14:28:58.351779 +0
20240328 15:03:21.256369 +04
20240328 15:51:30.326035 +0
20240328 15:51:50.743982 +04

FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333

37,7000
37,7000
37,7000
37,7000
37,7000
37,7000
37,7000
37,7000
37,7000
37,7000
37,7000
37,6800
37,6400
37,7400
37,7400
37,7000
37,7000
37,7200
37,7400
37,7000
37,7000
37,7000
37,6600
37,7200
37,7200
37,7200

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

14
32
32
15
13

13

32
25
29
46
53
45
79
11
61
70
58

56
24
64
28
19

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

20240327235521
20240327235777
20240327236289
20240327237313
20240327238081
20240327239361
20240327240129
20240327242177
20240327244993
20240327245249
2024032820481
2024032836609
2024032845569
2024032877569
2024032899073
20240328120065
20240328122113
20240328144385
20240328157185
20240328162049
20240328162305
20240328162561
20240328167425
20240328179713
20240328198913
20240328199937




